
LOT 23 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 1.

990-2676, PB 1305-1323, 1308-187

LOPEZ JAVIER
15183 NW 150TH AVE, APT 1019
ALACHUA, FL 32615

03-6S-16-03767-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/19/2015 TW 5.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

470,750
12,603
55,000

538,353
0

538,353
0

538,353
538,353

0

544,238

1389/2037 7/12/2019 WD Q I 01 421,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIAN M & MICHELE

JAVIER LOPEZ

1312/0238 3/21/2016 WD U I 19 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICK DAMON

CHRISTIAN M & MICHE
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22020 SFR 1,025 06/28/2004

HX Base Yr

125 SW HEALAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,706 111.6470 125.04 588,438 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4131

BAS 4,131 100 4,131 413,232

FCP 550 25 138 13,805

FOP 542 30 163 16,306

UDU 320 55 176 17,606

UOP 489 20 98 9,803

6,032 4,706 470,750

BAS= W21 UOP= W11 S21 W20 S10 E25 N6  R4 U4  E2 N21$ S21 W2
D4 L4  S6 W25 N10 W14 S61 E5 S4 E8 N4 E5 FOP= S9 FCP= S25 E22
N25 W22$ E22 N23 W4 N4 W9 S4 W9 S14$ N14 E9 N4 E9 S4 E4 S23
E26 N91$ PTR= E30 UDU= E20 N16 W20 S16$ W30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 914.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,828

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,850.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 8,775

12,603

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


